
1 ESTHER LALNUNPUII C. THANKHUMA(L) 09.11.2023

2 ESTHER LALRUATPUII C.D LALTANPUIA 09.11.2023

3 H ROSIAMPUIA H LALTULIANA 09.11.2023

4 JACOB MS DAWNGLIANA PROF. LALZUILIANA 09.11.2023

5 LALDUHZUALI CHUAUNGURA 09.11.2023

6 LALHRIATPUII HNEHZAUVA 09.11.2023

7 LALLAWMAWMI HMINGTHANZAUVA 09.11.2023

8 LALRAMNGHAKA C. LALTHANKHUMA 09.11.2023

9 LIANHMINGTHANGI HNAMTE H VANLALRUATA 09.11.2023

10 R LALTLANZOVA R CORBANA 10.11.2023

11 R. LALENGMAWIA RANGTHANGVUNGA 10.11.2023

12 RUTH LALTHLAMUANPUII K.LALFAKZUALA 10.11.2023

13 VANLALNEIA LALAWMPUIA 10.11.2023

14 ZORINPUIA K. ZODINGLIANA 10.11.2023

Date of Personal 

Interview

No.A.12026/17/2023 – MPSC (DR)

MIZORAM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MIZORAM NEW CAPITAL COMPLEX

AIZAWL

N O T I F I C A T I O N

Dated Aizawl, the 23
rd 

October, 2023

                Valid List of applicants  for Recruitment to the post of College Librarian under  Higher & 

Technical Education Department, Government of Mizoram.

                 Personal Interview will be held on 09
th

 - 10
th

 November, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

Their names are arranged in alphabetical order.

Sd/- ZOSANGZUALI PACHUAU

Controller of Examinations

 Mizoram Public Service Commission

Aizawl.

Sl. No. Name Father's Name
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No.A.12026/17/2023 – MPSC (DR)

Copy to:-

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

(V. LALHMINGCHHUANGI)

Deputy Controller of Examinations

 Mizoram Public Service Commission

Aizawl.

Sr.PPS to Chairman, Mizoram Public Service Commission, Aizawl

PPS/PS to Members, Mizoram Public Service Commission, Aizawl.

PA to Secretary, Mizoram Public Service Commission, Aizawl

All Officers, Mizoram Public Service Commission.

Confidential Cell, Mizoram Public Service Commission, with 2 spare copies.

All Sections, Mizoram Public Service Commission.

I.T. Cell, Mizoram Public Service Commission for uploading on the website.

Notice Board.

Guard File.

Dated Aizawl, the 23
th

 October, 2023
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